Order Form for Akha Craft Center Items
[Internal Use Only: Order # ___________ Payment Rcv’d on ________  of $_________  Check __  Cash __ ]
Thanks for your order! All proceeds from the sale of Akha Crafts Center items go directly to Akha
tribal people who hand-make these items in their mountain villages in northern Thailand, and to
support the production staff of the Akha Crafts Center in Chiang Rai, Thailand.  These items were
produced through the on-site ministry of American Baptist missionary Ruth Fox in Chiang Rai.
To get information about Akha Crafts Center items, go to – www.akhahilltribe.org -- and click on
the “Akha Crafts Center on-line pictorial catalog” link.  Then fill out this form and send with
check made payable to “Akha Crafts” to:
Akha Crafts c/o Diana Shutt
109 Elgin Drive
Greensburg, PA 15601
You may also order Akha Crafts Center items on-line via a credit card at – www.akhahilltribe.org
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---
Ordered by:  ____________________________________ Date of Order:  ____/____/_____
Home Phone:  _________________    or Cell Phone: _________________
Email: ____________________________________________________
Your ordered items will be delivered as soon as possible. Date needed by?  ____/____/_____
Billing Address:
Ship-to Address: (if different from Billing Address)
Item Description
Item
Order Code
Quantity Price
Subtotal
(Quantity
x Price)
Enter item color code(s)
or leave blank if no
color preference
Order Subtotal
Add 20% to “Order Subtotal”
to cover shipping/handling
Order Total
Akha Crafts Products and Prices
Ordering Code Item Name Photo Item Price Photo Description
APPL010 Vest - “square” style X/M - $30.00
L/XL - $35.00
Colors: All colors (where 1, 2, 4, 5, 6 are
immediately available)
APPL011 Vest - “rounded” style X/M - $30.00
L/XL - $35.00
Colors: All colors (where 1, 2, 4, 5, 6 are
immediately available)
APPL012 Vest - “V” style X/M - $30.00
L/XL - $35.00
Colors: All colors (where 1, 2, 4, 5, 6 are
immediately available)
APPL013 Vest - with stitching only X/M - $25.00
L/XL - $28.00
Colors: All colors (where 1, 2, 4, 5, 6 are
immediately available)
APPL014 Vest - with side panels X/M - $19.50
L/XL - $22.50
Colors: All colors (where 1, 2, 4, 5, 6 are
immediately available)
APPL015 Vest - with “flowers” X/M - $22.50
L/XL - $25.00
Colors: All colors (where 1, 2, 4, 5, 6, 13 are
immediately available)
CARD001 Cross $2.00 Dimensions: 6.5” x 4”
Note: Card is blank on inside
CARD002 Angel $2.00 Dimensions: 6.5” x 4”
Note: Card is blank on inside
CARD003 Bells $2.00 Dimensions: 6.5” x 4”
Note: Card is blank on inside
CARD004 Christmas Tree $2.00 Dimensions: 6.5” x 4”
Note: Card is blank on inside
CARD005 Candle $2.00 Dimensions: 6.5” x 4”
Note: Card is blank on inside
CARD006 Holly $2.00 Dimensions: 6.5” x 4”
Note: Card is blank on inside
CARD020 Pattern $2.00 Dimensions: 6.5” x 4”
Note: Card is blank on inside
CARD030 Heart $2.00 Dimensions: 6.5” x 4”
Note: Card is blank on inside
CARD040 Butterfly $2.00 Dimensions: 6.5” x 4”
Note: Card is blank on inside
CARD041 Fish $2.00 Dimensions: 6.5” x 4”
Note: Card is blank on inside
CARD042 Mouse $2.00 Dimensions: 6.5” x 4”
Note: Card is blank on inside
8/9/2010 Shop online at -- http://akhahilltribe.org Page 1
Akha Crafts Products and Prices
Ordering Code Item Name Photo Item Price Photo Description
CARD043 Turtle $2.00 Dimensions: 6.5” x 4”
Note: Card is blank on inside
CARD044 Elephant $2.00 Dimensions: 6.5” x 4”
Note: Card is blank on inside
CARD045 Lizard $2.00 Dimensions: 6.5” x 4”
Note: Card is blank on inside
CARD046 Cat $2.00 Dimensions: 6.5” x 4”
Note: Card is blank on inside
CARD050 Leaf $2.00 Dimensions: 6.5” x 4”
Note: Card is blank on inside
HOME010 Square tablecloth $22.00 Dimensions: 58”x 58”
Colors: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 11
HOME011 Medium tablecloth $30.00 Dimensions: 70” x 58”
Colors: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 11
HOME012 Large tablecloth $35.00 Dimensions: 90” x 58”
Colors: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 11
HOME020 Large table-runner $18.00 Dimensions: 16” x 58”
Colors: 1, 2, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15
HOME021 Medium table-runner $15.00 Dimensions: 12” x 58”
Colors: 1, 2, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15
HOME022 Small table-runner $12.00 Dimensions: 7” x 58”
Colors: 1, 2, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15
HOME030 Placemat (single) $7.00
(set of 2) $12.00
(set of 4) $24.00
Dimensions: 19” x 12”
Colors: 1, 2, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15
HOME040 Potholder $5.00 Dimensions: 19” x 12”
Colors: 1, 2, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15
HOME050 Oven mitt $6.00 Dimensions: 8.5” x 11.5”
Colors: All colors
HOME060 Coaster $1.50 Dimensions: 3.5” x 3.5”
Colors: All colors
HOME070 Framed stitchwork
pattern 1
$15.00 Dimensions: 9” x 9”
Colors: (border around stichwork) 1, 2, 5, 6, 7, 8,
9, 11, 12, 14, 15
HOME071 Framed stitchwork
pattern 2
$15.00 Dimensions: 9” x 9”
Colors: (border around stichwork) 1, 2, 5, 6, 7, 8,
9, 11, 12, 14, 15
8/9/2010 Shop online at -- http://akhahilltribe.org Page 2
Akha Crafts Products and Prices
Ordering Code Item Name Photo Item Price Photo Description
HOME080 Pillow Cover (each) $8.00
(set of 2) $14.00
Dimensions: 16” x 16”
Colors: 1, 2, 3, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 14
HOME090 Wall Pocket Hanger $10.00 Three pockets for notecards, checkbook, address
book, etc.
Dimensions: 8” x 35”
Color choices: 1, 2, 3, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 14
LGAC010 Water bottle Holder $5.00 Dimensions: 5” x 8”
Applique colors: 1 6, 8 (not colorfast)
Colors: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14
LGAC011 Large water bottle Holder $6.00 Dimensions: 5.5” x 9.5”
Applique colors: 1 6, 8 (not colorfast)
Colors: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14
LGAC020 Shoulder Purse with
oversized pocket
No zipper - $10.00
With zipper - $10.50
Dimensions: 14” x 14”
Colors: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 9, 10, 12, 13, 14
LGAC021 Shoulder Purse - w/ strap
with optional zipper
$20.00 Dimensions: 17.5” x 9.5”
Colors : 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14
(only for needlepoint)
LGAC022 Akha Shoulder Bag -
lined and decorated
$15.00 Dimensions: 10.5” x 13”
Colors: Available only in black, traditional color of
Akha people
LGAC023 Akha Shoulder Bag - no
decorations
$10.00 Dimensions: 10.5” x 13”
Colors: Available only in black, traditional color of
Akha people
LGAC024 Small Tote Bag No zipper - $8.00
With zipper - $8.50
Dimensions: 12” x 13”
Colors: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 9, 10, 12, 13, 14
LGAC025 Large purse w/ beads $20.00 Dimensions: 14” x 13”
Color choices: 1, 2, 3, 5, 6, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 14, 15
LGAC026 Large Tote Bag $15.00 Dimensions: 13” x 18”
Color choices: 1, 2, 8, 9, 11
LGAC030 Drawstring Purse $5.00 Dimensions: 6.5” x 11”
Colors: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 10, 11, 12, 13
LGAC040 Hanging toiletry bag-
design 1
$12.00 Dimensions: 22” x 17”
Colors: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 10, 11, 12, 13
LGAC041 Hanging toiletry bag -
design 2
$10.00 Dimensions: 22” x 17”
Colors: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 10, 11, 12, 13
LGAC050 Man's Necktie $7.00 Dimensions: 3” x 48”
Colors: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 10, 14
MISC001 Cloth squares -
unfinished
$4.00 Dimensions: 10” x 10”
Colors: All
MISC010 Pencil case $5.00 Dimensions: 3” x 8”
Colors: All colors
8/9/2010 Shop online at -- http://akhahilltribe.org Page 3
Akha Crafts Products and Prices
Ordering Code Item Name Photo Item Price Photo Description
MISC020 Bookmark $1.50 Dimensions: 2.5” x 9”
Colors: All colors
MISC030 Christmas stocking -
design 1
$7.00 Dimensions: 8” x 19”
Colors: All colors
MISC031 Christmas stocking -
design 2
$7.00 Dimensions: 8” x 19”
Colors: All colors
MISC040 Bible cover $10.00 Dimensions: 10” x 7”
Colors: 1, 2, 5, 6, 10
MISC050 Pin cushion $2.00 Dimensions: 3.5” x 3.5”
Colors: All colors
SMAC001 Cellphone holder
 flat w/ cord
$5.00 Dimensions: 3.5” x 6”
Colors: All colors
SMAC002 Cellphone holder –
square w/ cord
$5.00 Dimensions: 3.5” x 5”
Colors: All colors
SMAC010 Eyeglasses case - w/
strap
$3.00 Dimensions: 3.5” x 6”
Colors: All colors
SMAC011 Eyeglasses case -
padded
$4.00 Dimensions: 3.5” x 6.5”
Colors: All colors
SMAC020 Coin purse - w/ strap $3.00 Velveteen cloth
Colors: 1, 2, 10, other collor -- "maroon" (20)
SMAC021 Coin purse – small  $4.00 Dimensions: 8” x 8”
Colors: All colors
SMAC022 Seed purse $10.00 Dimensions: 8.5” x 8”
Colors: Black material – non-colorfast
SMAC030 Shoulder purse w/ pocket
and strap
$10.00 Dimensions: 8” x 8”
Colors: 1, 2, 4, 5, 6, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14
SMAC031 Shoulder purse w/ pocket $9.00 Dimensions: 9” x 8”
Colors: All colors
SMAC040 Small shoulder purse $6.00 Dimensions: 5” x 5”
Colors: 1, 2, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10
SMAC050 Make-up bag $5.00 Dimensions: 5.5” x 5”
Colors: All colors
SMAC051 Toiletry bag $7.00 Dimensions: 6” x 9”
Colors: All colors
8/9/2010 Shop online at -- http://akhahilltribe.org Page 4
Akha Crafts Products and Prices
Ordering Code Item Name Photo Item Price Photo Description
SMAC060 Clutch purse - design 1 $5.00 Dimensions: 5.5” x 5”
Colors: Available only in black, traditional color of
Akha people
SMAC061 Clutch purse  - design 2 $5.00 Dimensions: 5.5” x 5”
Colors: Available only in black, traditional color of
Akha people
SMAC062 Flat purse w/ zipper $6.00 Dimensions: 4” x 8”
Color: 4
SMAC070 Seed bracelet $1.50 Dimensions: 0.5” x 7”
Colors: Available only in black, traditional color of
Akha people
SMAC080 Hairclip $2.00 Dimensions: 1” x 4”
Colors: All colors
SMAC090 Keyring $1.50 Dimensions: 1.5” x 2”
Colors: All colors
TOYS001 Stuffed turtle $10.00 Dimensions: 13” x 17”
Colors: 1, 2, 4, 7, 9, 11, 13, other colors -- beige
(16), aqua (17), yellow" (18), and white (19)
Note: Stuffed material is non-colorfast
TOYS002 Stuffed lizard $10.00 Dimensions: 13” x 17”
Colors: 1, 2, 4, 7, 9, 11, 13, other colors -- beige
(16), aqua (17), yellow" (18), and white (19)
Note: Stuffed material is non-colorfast
8/9/2010 Shop online at -- http://akhahilltribe.org Page 5
Akha Crafts Center Color Codes
Color Code 1
Black
(RGB 00-00-00)
Color Code 2
Navy blue
(RGB 00-00-80)
Color Code 3
Blue Gray
(RGB 127-132-145)
Color Code 4
Khaki
(RGB 240-230-140)
Color Code 5
Jean Blue
(RGB 00-00-192)
Color Code 6
Sand
(RGB 124-110-89)
Color Code 7
Cream
(RGB 255-255-204)
Color Code 8
Red
(RGB 255-00-00)
Color Code 9
Dark Red
(RGB 139-11-33)
 Color Code 10
Blue
(RGB 00-00-256)
Color Code 11
Green
(RGB 00-128-00)
Color Code 12
Dark Purple
(RGB 75-00-130)
Color Code 13
Light Purple
(RGB 222-191-222)
Color Code 14
Dark Brown
(RGB 139-69-19)
Color Code 15
Light Blue
(RGB 176-196-222)
Note: The following Akha Crafts Center colors and color-codes are not shown in the
table above but are available for these specific items −−−−
Stuffed toys (TOYS001, TOYS002) – beige (16), aqua (17), yellow (18), and white (19)
Coin purse with strap (SMAC020)  – maroon (20)